
www.guardall.com.au

GSK KEY SAFES

GSK Basic  
Key Safes

	� Commercial UL digital lock  
and keypad

	� Anti-tamper re-locking device 
on the lock

	� Hardened anti-drill plate  
surrounding the lock

	� Internal hinges

	� Solid steel 6mm door

	� Solid steel 25mm bolt-work

	� Removable key holding boards 
(excl.GS35E)

	 �Durable quality paint finish

	� Adjustable hook spacing and 
key numbering on GSK5

	� Pre-drilled anchoring holes,  
4 x 13mm diameter (2xback, 
2xbase)

SECURITY FEATURES:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Due to Guardall constantly striving to deliver better products; sizes and colours may vary slightly.

Model

EXTERNAL (MM)
Weight 

(kg)

No. of 
Key 

Hooks

REC. RETAIL PRICE $

Height Width Depth excl.GST incl.GST 
(10%)

GSK1 530 370 220 28 245

GSK2 830 620 425 65 500

GSK5 596 450 260 38 260

GS35E/KEY 350 350 180 20 48

GSK1 GSK5

GSK2 GS35E-KEY

220

425

260

180

530

830

596

350

344 620 450 350

• GSK1 • GSK2 • GSK5 • GS35E/KEY


