

GSK Basic Key Safes

SECURITY FEATURES:

- Commercial UL digital lock and keypad
- Anti-tamper re-locking device on the lock
- Hardened anti-drill plate surrounding the lock
- Internal hinges
- Solid steel 6mm door

- Solid steel 25mm bolt-work
- Removable key holding boards (excl.GS35E)
- Durable quality paint finish
- Adjustable hook spacing and key numbering on GSK5
- Pre-drilled anchoring holes, 4 x 13mm diameter (2xback, 2xbase)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model	EXTERNAL (MM)			Woight	No. of	REC. RETAIL PRICE \$	
	Height	Width	Depth	Weight (kg)	Key Hooks	excl.GST	incl.GST (10%)
GSK1	530	370	220	28	245		
GSK2	830	620	425	65	500		
GSK5	596	450	260	38	260		
GS35E/KEY	350	350	180	20	48		

Due to Guardall constantly striving to deliver better products; sizes and colours may vary slightly.



